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Syllabus of Paper 1

General English

1. Jumbled Sentences

2. Antonyms

3. Synonyms

4. Sentence Improvement
5. One Word Substitution

6. Idioms and Proverbs

7. Fill in the Blanks

8. Articles

9. Spotting Errors

10. Prepositions and Determiners
11. Spelling Mistakes

12. Reported Speech

13. Voice

14. Subject Verb Agreement
15. Reading Comprehension
Quantitative Aptitude

1. Number System

2. Percentage

3. Profit, Loss and Discount

4. Ratios and Proportions
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5. Time and Work

6. Quadratic Equations - Roots

7.

Mixture and Allegation

8. Average

9. Simple and Compound Interest

10

11

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18

. Mensuration

. Simple Linear Equations
Elementary Statistics

Time, Speed and Distance
Trigonometry (Height and Distance)
Simplification

Pipes and Cisterns

Squares and Cubes

. Ages

Intellectual Potential Test (Reasoning and Data Interpretation)

1.

Coding and Decoding

2. Analogies

. Mathematical Operations

. Similarities and Differences

5. Alphabetical and Numeric Series

9.

10

11

. Relationships
. Syllogism
. Ranking and Ordering

Seating Arrangement

. Directions

. Arguments and Conclusions
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12. Dices and Cubes

13. Non Verbal Reasoning



